
Year 11 March Mock Exams - 'Every Question Counts'
Revision Breakfast and Exam times

7:45 revision breakfasts - you will be let in at the main gate at 7:45. Year 11 will have exclusive use of the dining hall for breakfast
8:00 revision breakfasts - you will be able to enter the academy with the rest of the students but Year 11 can collect food from the breakfast club and take to the maths breakout space

Revision Breakfast Sessions Morning Exams Afternoon Exams
Date Breakfast start time Revision class time Revision class rooms Exam exam start time Exam exam start time

Monday 9 Mar 2020 8:00 Maths breakout 8:15-8:50 E1, E2, E5 English Lang P1 09:00 Maths P1 (non-calc) 12:30

Tuesday 10 Mar 2020 7:45 dining hall
8:00-8:20 IT1 Computer Science P1 08:30 Biology P1 12:30

8:00-8:20 H3 Geography 08:30 Combined Science Biology 
P1 12:30

Wednesday 11 Mar 2020 7:45 Dining Hall 8:00-8:20 S2, S3, S4, S5
Chemistry P1 08:30 Catering P1 (Y10 and 11) 

(On Screen) 12:30
Combied Science Chemistry P1 08:30

Thursday 12 Mar 2020 8:00 Maths breakout 8:15-8:50 E1, E2, E5 English Lang P2 09:00 No Exam

Friday 13 Mar 2020 7:45 Dining Hall 8:00-8:20 M1, M3, M5, M6 Maths P2 (calc) 08:30
Physics P1

12:30Combined Science Physics 
P1

Monday 16 Mar 2020 8:00 Maths breakout 8:15-8:50 E1, E2, E5 English Lit P1 09:00 No Exam

Tuesday 17 Mar 2020 7:45 dining hall
8:00-8:20 H2 History P3 08:30 Biology P2

12:30
8:00-8:20 FT1a Child Development (Y10 and 11) 08:30 Combined Science Biology 

P2

Wednesday 18 Mar 2020 7:45 Dining Hall 8:00-8:20 M1, M3, M5, M6 Maths P3 (calc) 08:30
French Listening 12:30

French Reading

Thursday 19 Mar 2020 7:45 dining hall 8:00-8:20 S2, S3, S4, S5
Chemistry P2 08:30

Computer Science 12:30
Combied Science Chemistry P2 08:30

Friday 20 Mar 2020 8:00 Maths breakout 8:15-8:50 E1, E2, E5 English Lit P2 09:00 No Exam

Monday 23 Mar 2020 7:45 Dining Hall 8:00-8:20 S2, S3, S4, S5
Physics P2 08:30

No Exam
Combined Science Physics P2 08:30


